
Thursday 11 September - PSA Meeting

Tuesday 16 September - KS1 Welcome Talk

Thursday 18 September - KS2 Welcome Talk

Tuesday 23 September - Harvest Festival

Thursday 25 September - Whole School Photo

Friday 26 September - Flu Vaccination

Wednesday 8 October - Year 1 Hearing Screening

Monday 6 October - Community Forum 

Friday 10 October - PSA Sponsored Bounce 

Monday 13 October - Early Reading Workshop

Wednesday 15 October - Individual and Sibling Photos

Thursday 16 October - Year 3 Celtic Harmony Trip

Thursday 16 October - PSA Meeting

Tuesday 21 October - Parents Evening 

Thursday 23 October - Parents Evening 

Friday 24 October - OPAL Stay and Play

W/C 27 October - Half Term

Tuesday 4 November - Reception Welcome Talk 

Friday 14 November - PSA Mufti Day

Tuesday 2 December - Reception Walk

Friday 5 December - PSA Present Day

Tuesday 9 December - EYFS Festive Show

Wednesday 10 December - EYFS Festive Show

Thursday 11 December - Festive Bake Off

Thursday 11 December - Year 1 Festive Show

Friday 12 December - Winter Fayre

W/C 15 December - No Internal Clubs

Monday 15 December - Year 2 Festive Show

Tuesday 16 December - Year 3 Festive Show

Wednesday 17 December - Year 4 Festive Show

Thursday 18 December - Christmas Dinner and Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 19 December - Carols on the Playground
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